
$3,500

126, ENCHANTED, CEDAR CREEK, CEDAR
CREEK, TX, 78612
https://elevateaustingroup.com

Gorgeous Custom Home 4 BD/ 3 FULL BA, and 3 car garage that
sits on over an acre in Cedar Creek. Features open concept
gourmet kitchen with large center island and breakfast bar, lots
of storage/cabinet space, Smart stainless steel refrigerator, Smart
washer and dryer included, deco ceilings, tile and wood floor,
fireplace, built-in office, …
126 Enchanted Read More »

Rosalie Doyle

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Rent

• Active

• 3092 sq ft

Basics

https://elevateaustingroup.com/property/126-enchanted-2/
https://elevateaustingroup.com/property/126-enchanted-2/


Rent or Buy: Rent Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Area: 3092 sq ft

Year built: 2007 Subdivision Name: Enchanted Rock Sub

County Or Parish: Bastrop Bathrooms Full: 3

Lot Size Square Feet: 44300.52 sq ft Lot Size Acres: 1.017 sq ft

Lease Term: 12 Months

Building Details
Parking Features: Attached, Door-Multi, Garage View: Trees/Woods

Covered Spaces: 3 Construction Materials: Masonry – Partial,
Stone Veneer

Accessibility Features: None Garage Spaces: 3

Roof: Composition

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Private Patio & Porch Features: Covered,

Patio

Appliances: Built-In Oven(s), Dishwasher, Dryer, Cooktop
Gas, Microwave, Washer

Pool Features: None

Sewer: Septic Tank Exterior Features: Private Yard

Waterfront Features: None Window Features: None

Cooling: Central Air Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1

Interior Features: Breakfast Bar, High Ceilings, Multiple
Dining Areas, Multiple Living Areas, Primary Bedroom on
Main, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central

Flooring: Carpet, Concrete, Tile Fireplace Features: Great Room

Fencing: Back Yard, Fenced, Wood


